
Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Bath County Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

5/8 Inch X ¾ Inch Meter: 
First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 3,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 10,000 Gallons 
Next 30,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

1 Inch Meter: 
First 10,000 Gallons 
Next 10,000 Gallons 
Next 30,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

2 Inch Meter: 
First 50,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

DATE OF ISSUE / 1.-/(, -)..(l;;_± 
Month/Date/Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE July 15, 2024 

ISSUED BY ~I Month/~- -' 

'{Signature~ 

TITLE Chairperson 

By Authority of Order of the Public Service Commission 

FOR All territories served 
Community, Town, or City 

P.S.C. No. __ --::l~-----

_,.:..7t_h..:R.:;:e~v.:::is:.::e.:.d __ SHEET NO. ___ 4..___ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1 ---

6th Revised SHEETNO. 4 ---

$17.94 Minimum Bill 
$ 0.00705 Per Gallon (I) 
$ 0.00557 Per Gallon (I) 
$ 0.00488 Per Gallon (I) 
$ 0.00466 Per Gallon (I) 
$ 0.00453 Per Gallon (I) 

$66.94 Minimum Bill (I) 
$ 0.00488 Per Gallons (I) 
$ 0.00466 Per Gallon (I) 
$ 0.00453 Per Gallon (I) 

$255.50 Minimum Bill (I) 
$ 0.00453 Per Gallon (I) 

In Case No. 2024-00177 Dated _---a:J:.:u,..,n..:e..::1;,.::;1.a.., 2:.0::.:2::..;4,_ _____ _ & November 18, 2024

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Linda C. Bridwell
Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

7/15/2024
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

benjamin.rogness
New Stamp




